LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

1/2 FINALES

1/2 FINALE DU CHAMPIONNAT DE
FRANCE JUNIORS NOR

Epreuves
-44 L 4
+10pts) LEBLANC Cassandre (76, NOR) DOJO MARITIME
‘!’ LEROI Christelle (27, NOR) US DE GRAVIGNY SECT. JUDO
-48 v
(+20pts) GUILBERT Romane (14, NOR) CALVADOS JUDO
DE LA RUE Leana (27, NOR) J.C.LA SAUSSAYE
T (+20pts) HERVO Elea (27, NOR) EURE JUDO
5 (+10pts) FUENTES Angele (27, NOR) UNION SPORTIVE LYROISE
7 DE LA RUE Fanny (27, NOR) J.C.LA SAUSSAYE
-52 v
NC COEURET Ludivine (14, NOR) CALVADOS JUDO

NC MACANTAY Lea (27, NOR) JUDO CLUB DE GISORS



4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

HEBERT Nolwenn (76, NOR)
DUVAL Caroline (27, NOR)

LEMERCIER Andrea (76, NOR)
PIACENZA-HY Elsa (76, NOR)
CHARNOTET Elea (27, NOR)
HAIE Gloria (27, NOR)

LION Chloe (76, NOR)

NORET Lise (27, NOR)

PORNOT Manon (27, NOR)

-63

SAINT ETIENNE Maelys (27, NOR)
ALEXANDRE Ines (76, NOR)
CAILLEBOTTE Cleophee (14, NOR)

LEPAGE Manon (27, NOR)

CAMBOURS Julia (27, NOR)
CHAUMONT LECLERC Abigael (76, NOR)

GRANDADAM Charlene (61, NOR)

-78
DUGAY Mylene (76, NOR)
GANGNEUX Camille (76, NOR)

PAJOT Lea (76, NOR)

DOJO MARITIME

EURE JUDO

76 JUDO

DOJO MARITIME

U.S.DE RUGLES

UNION SPORTIVE LYROISE

JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST

EURE JUDO

A.S.VAUDREUIL

EURE JUDO

76 JUDO

SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX

EURE JUDO

EURE JUDO

DOJO ST MARTIN EN CAMPAGNE

AJ 61

JUDO CLUB DE QUINCAMPOIX

DOJO MARITIME

JUDO PETIT CAUX



4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

+78

PILLON Gwenaelle (27, NOR)
NZUSSING Gaelle (76, NOR)

LERONDEL Charlotte (14, NOR)

-55
GABET Loic (27, NOR)
MUTEL Leo (76, NOR)
DUVAL Vincent (76, NOR)
LEBLANC Hugo (76, NOR )
NICOLAS Abel (14, NOR)

-60

LECLERC James (76, NOR)
LECOQ Louis (27, NOR)
RIMBAULT Alexandre (76, NOR)
LUCAS Kylian (76, NOR)
BEHIER Alonzo (61, NOR)
CHAMBRY Paul (14, NOR)
GOHE Allan (76, NOR)

LOZIER Thibault (14, NOR)
MIATTI Nathan (76, NOR)
NORET Charles (27, NOR)

PERENNOU Tanguy (14, NOR)

J.C.PT AUDEMER

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX

J.C.LA SAUSSAYE

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

DOJO MARITIME

DOJO MARITIME

ASS SPORTIVE EPRONNAISE

DOJO MARITIME

A.L.LECOLE MADELEINE

76 JUDO

JC ST LEGER DU BOURG DENIS

AJ 61

BAYEUX BESSIN JUDO

AMIC.LAIQUE MAROMME JUDO

SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX

A.AMICALE COURONNAIS

EURE JUDO

A.J.1.Q. CAEN



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

CRESTOT Robin (27, NOR)

DONGUY Etienne Marc Olivier (27, NOR)
FRANCK Mathieu (76, NOR)

GERARD Charles (14, NOR)

GESLIN Bixente (61, NOR)

THENARD Mathis (76, NOR)

-73
GRAINDORGE Augustin (61, NOR)
QUESTEL Louis (76, NOR)

DESIRE Lucien (76, NOR)
LEMASSON Tom (27, NOR)
ALLIER Louis (27, NOR)
LELIEVRE Thibault (61, NOR)
COURTOIS Alexandre (27, NOR)
GUILLOUET Adam (14, NOR)
HAMOUDI Si-Rabah (76, NOR)
LE COADOU Loevan (76, NOR)

ZOUHRI Yohann (27, NOR)

ALLIER Olivier (27, NOR)
OKOYE Jason (76, NOR)
OMONT Victor (76, NOR)

DACOSTA Ryan (76, NOR)

EURE JUDO

A.L.ECOLE MADELEINE

FORGES DOJO 76

BAYEUX BESSIN JUDO

AJ61

RC CAUDEBECAIS

AJ 61

76 JUDO

JUDO CLUB EU

EURE JUDO

A.L.ECOLE MADELEINE

ENTENTE JUDO PAYS DOUCHE-L AlIG

STADE VERNOLIEN

ASS SPORTIVE EPRONNAISE

DOJO MARITIME

FOYER BERNANOS

JUDO CLUB DE GISORS

EURE JUDO

HAVRE ATHLETIC CLUB JUDO

CAUDEBEC ARTS MARTIAUX

RC CAUDEBECAIS



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

T (+10 pts)

NC

HASCOET Tino (76, NOR)
IOSIF Tony Stefan (76, NOR)
LAVALLEY Antoine (50, NOR)
LOUIS-AIME Chavez (76, NOR)
SEIDMAN Baptiste (76, NOR)

VANNIER Theo (27, NOR)

NJIKE Erwann (76, NOR)
GYURJYAN Tigran (76, NOR)
BLONDEL Noe (76, NOR)
DAUGUET Ryan (76, NOR)

RIFFONNEAU Mathis (61, NOR)

-100

MUNKHUU Khuslen (76, NOR)
LEGROS Clement (76, NOR)
LEVISTRE Pierre (27, NOR)
FELLAH Sabiro (76, NOR)

WALTNER Valentin (27, NOR)

+100

LEPRINCE Kyllian (76, NOR )

HERON Viktor (76, NOR)

AMIC.LAIQUE MAROMME JUDO

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

A.S.CHERBOURG

AMIC.LAIQUE MAROMME JUDO

JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST

US ETREPAGNY

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

DOJO MARITIME

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

J.C.ALENCONNAIS

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

CAUDEBEC ARTS MARTIAUX

EURE JUDO

FOYER BERNANOS

JUDO CLUB DE GISORS

CAUDEBEC ARTS MARTIAUX

CAUDEBEC ARTS MARTIAUX



